2023 WORKSHOPS REGISTRATION
Greater Ann Arbor Quilt Guild

Please complete all information legibly and circle the workshop(s) you are purchasing.
Note: Registration is not complete until we have received both the registration form and payment.

NAME GAAQG Member? __Yes ___ No
ADDRESS
CITY STATE ZIP
EMAIL
MOBILE PHONE HOME PHONE
Workshop Title and Date(s) GAAQG Member Non-Member
Fee (per Fee (per workshop)
workshop)

January 2023 - Brenda Gael Smith
Friday, January 20, 6-9 p.m. “Strip-Ease”

(3-hour workshop, 50% discount on fee) $37.50 $47.50
Sunday, January 22, 2-5 p.m. “Line Dancing”
(3-hour workshop, 50% discount on fee) $37.50 $47.50

March 2023—Irene Roderick
Friday, March 17 and Sunday, March 19
“Dancing with the Wall”
(One fee applies to this 2-day workshop) $150 $180

May 2023—Michelle Jackson
Friday, May 19 and Sunday, May 21
“Light the Portrait with Color”

(One fee applies to this 2-day workshop) $150 $180
September 2023—Audrey Esarey
Friday, September 15 “Ultraviolet Radial” 475 $90
Sunday, September 17 “Mobius Radial” $75 $90
November 2023—Jane Sassaman
Friday, November 17 “Leaf Sampler: Personalities of a
Leaf” S75 $90
Sunday, November 19 “Abstracting from Nature” $75 $90

Mail the completed registration form and check (made out to GAAQG) to: GAAQG Treasurer, Melissa Gregoire, 1414
S. Dowling, Westland, M| 48186

You will receive a confirmation message via e-mail when payment clears.

Please include a self-addressed, stamped envelope to receive the supply list by mail.

Questions? Email workshopregistrar@gaaqg.com



